.| Resultats de la catégorie

Chailenge oles
va.llées cévenoles

Sénior

CAPELIER Corentin
SAINT CHELY ATHLETISME

COIN Alexandre
A.CN.ANDUZE

Place :Dossard :Nom et Prénom :Catg :Chrono . Club I
1! 23!CAPELIER Corentin ~ 'SEM !00:52:55  'SAINT CHELY ATHLETISME !

2] 11jBONNEMAYRE Léo  [SEM {00:59:10  {SALTA BARTAS |

3! 71!COIN Alexandre 'SEM '01:00:25 'A.C.N.ANDUZE :

41 32IROCHER Clément ISEM 101:01:28 IACN ANDUZE |

5 12'PALMER Guilhem 'SEM '01:02:38 'SALTA BARTAS :

6! 67:SEGUY Nicolas 'SEM 101:04:14 JUSTETRAIL :

7] 68| DURAND Kévin |SEM [01:05:55 |

|

c |
8, 17;CAPELIER Julien 'SEM :01:06:08 |
ol 56/LIOTARD Damien ISEM 101:06:14 |



10l
11:
12,
13]

83|IVERNHET Aurélien
16'NANEN Thomas
30,BOSCO Joris
37|HERAIL Pierre

ISEM
'SEM
'SEM
|SEM

101:06:54
101:15:34
,01:25:26
101:27:07

|
'ACN ANDUZE
ACN ANDUZE




